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Campeonato Regional de Veréo - Absolutos

Faro, 4- - 5-7-2015

@Faro

Prova 12
04-07-2015 - 15:45

Femin., 200m Brugos

Absolutos
Startlist

Pista Nome
Série 1de 2

EXH 1 Carolina Bastos, PINTO
EXH 2 Ana Cabral, SILVA
3 Rita Filipa, MOSA
4 Fabricia Santos, ALMEIDA
5 Ines Joao, MESTRE
EXH 6 Elisa Sauval, GONCALVES
EXH 7 Beatriz Bastos, PINTO
EXH 8 Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO

Série 2de 2

Sofia Alexandra, REIS

Carolina Maeiro, AUGUSTO
Mariana Manhita, CORREIA
Catarina Costa, SEQUEIRA

Mariya, LUKASHYK
Sara Cardoso, GAMA

ONO O A~ WN PP

Francisca Pugsley, FERREIRA

Sara Kalinicova, GUERREIRO

Ano Catg

03 Inf.B
03 Inf.B
99 Abs

00 JuvA
01 JuvB
02 Inf.A
03 Inf.B
03 Inf.B
01 JuvB
98 Abs

00 JuvA
98 Abs

98 Abs

00 JuvA
00 JuvA
01 JuvB

Clube

Natac&o de Faro
FC Ferreiras
Natacéo de Faro

Nautico do Guadiana

Natac&o de Olhado
Natac&o de Olhado
Natacéo de Faro
FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras

FC Ferreiras
Natac&o de Olhédo
Tavira Natacao
Armacenenses
FC Ferreiras
Natacao de Lagos
Tavira Natacao

Tp inscricdo

3:53.98
3:30.08
3:21.44
3:19.84
3:20.88
3:10.45
3:37.89

NT

3:06.78
3:01.77
2:44.45
2:39.50
2:43.88
2:49.18
3:01.87
3:11.00
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